Balti karika punktiarvestus.
ND
	Jk
	Ees- ja perekonnanimi
	LIT
	EST
	BLR
	LAT
	2kokku
	3kokku
	4kokku
	KOKKU

	1
	Laura Kallas
	50
	50
	
	50
	100
	150
	
	150

	2
	Olivija Baleišyte
	4o
	33
	
	33
	73
	106
	
	106

	3
	Egle Busaite
	
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Brita Liivamaa
	
	35
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Eleri Etverk
	
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Melisa Mihailova
	
	
	
	40
	
	
	
	

	7
	Dina Tamane
	
	
	
	35
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


MD

	1
	Kevin Anders Siim
	50
	50
	
	50
	100
	150
	
	150

	2
	Aurimas  Čepyga
	40
	40
	
	35
	80
	115
	
	115

	3
	Raivis Voitans
	
	
	
	40
	
	
	
	

	4
	Mangirdas  Pocius
	
	
	
	33
	
	
	
	

	5
	Timurs Mamedovs
	
	
	
	31
	
	
	
	

	6
	Nikita Osipovs
	
	
	
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


